

---

## Obiecte sanitare CTF Greierasul

I.D.: 61941157

---

Data publicarii	11.10.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.019,75 RON - 1.019,75 RON

---

Descriere: baterie dus  $2 \times 127.73 = 255.46$  -bateria lavoar  $3 \times 58.4 = 175.2$  -baterie bucatarie  $1 \times 180.67 = 180.67$  -racord flexibil  $3 \times 12.61 = 37.83$  -sifon scurgere  $3 \times 10.08 = 30.24$  -bazin WC  $3 \times 113.45 = 340.35$  Total 1019.75

---